
BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Furnish Landfill Gas Piping and Parts - 2019B068 9/27/2019

Ferguson Enterprises 907-273-2100 Anchorage, AK $109,959.14

Bid Date:Furnish Metal Lockers - 2019B070 9/27/2019

Northern Office Supply 907-644-9322 Anchorage, AK $45,870.00

Bid Date:Purchase and Delivery of One (1) New Or Remanufactured ‘Detroit Diesel’ brand (No Substitute)
SCR 1 Box, per specifications - 20-104

9/27/2019

Trailercraft Inc 907-563-3238 Anchorage, AK $14,372.25

Bid Date:Sale and Removal of Surplus Caterpillar DST Dozers, Used - 2019S007 9/30/2019

Scarsella Brothers 907-746-2317 Palmer , AK please see
memos

Bid Date:Furnish Elgin Brooms - 2019B069 10/1/2019

Airgas 907-563-6644 Anchorage, AK $44,291.82

Bid Date:Purchase & Delivery of Signs and Sign Blanks CBJ Streets Division - 20-110 10/1/2019

Traffic Safety Supply Company , AK $2,443.50

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:ANC 2018 Earthquake Damage Repairs Group 2 - CDRER00591 10/2/2019

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,092,570.00

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $1,143,776.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $1,184,718.00

QAP (907) 522-2211 Anchorage, AK $1,499,285.50

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:HSIP: Palmer-Wasilla Hwy, Center Left Turn Lane Widening - Z518290000 10/2/2019

$10,000,000 $20,000,000 to

QAP (907) 522-2211 Anchorage, AK $13,942,201.00

Scarsella Brothers 907-746-2317 Palmer , AK $15,450,000.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $15,728,481.71

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $15,835,176.57

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $15,974,197.00

Neeser Construction, Inc. (907) 276-1058 Anchorage, AK $17,680,456.29

Engineers Estimate , AK $17,927,010.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Inlet Place Water Rehabilitation - 2019C082 10/2/2019

$1,000,001 $3,000,000 to

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077701926 Anchorage, AK 1,958,480.00

Engineers Estimate , AK 2,018,471.00

Point Mackenzie Construction & Management 9073492107 Anchorage,
Alaska

2,138,998.15

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK 2,174,548.25

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK 2,195,683.50

Bristol Construction Services, LLC 9075630013 Anchorage, AK 2,268,850.44

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK 2,325,409.40

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955032&projectnum=AGCA19-02060&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02060
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955071&projectnum=AGCA19-02069&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02069
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955066&projectnum=AGCA19-02064&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02064
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955252&projectnum=AGCA19-02090&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02090
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955026&projectnum=AGCA19-02059&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02059
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=955300&projectnum=AGCA19-02095&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02095
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=954693&projectnum=AGCA19-02035&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02035
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=954504&projectnum=AGCA19-02025&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02025
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=954506&projectnum=AGCA19-02026&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02026


BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Swiftwater Campground Gravel Supply - SOLB 19-17 10/2/2019

Knik Construction Co., Inc. 9072490208 Anchorage, AK $49,690.50

Peninsula Construction, Inc. 907-283-4581 Kenai, AK $63,141.38

Bid Date:Abandoned Vehicle & Encroachment Removal, Storage and Disposal - 20011 10/3/2019

Bid Results X , AK NO BIDS
RECEIVED

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Potter Hill Earthquake Damage Repair & Restoration - 19-36-207551 10/4/2019

$1,000,000 $5,000,000 to

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK 1,756,640.00

Neeser Construction, Inc. (907) 276-1058 Anchorage, AK 2,280,095.75

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK 2,393,525.00

QAP (907) 522-2211 Anchorage, AK 2,394,250.00

Tutka, LLC 9073572238 Wasilla, AK 2,496,721.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK 3,100,656.00

Western Construction & Equipment LLC 9073572920 Wasilla, AK 3,580,150.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=956399&projectnum=AGCA19-02146&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-02146
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=953269&projectnum=AGCA19-01980&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-01980
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=953710&projectnum=AGCA19-01996&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-01996

